

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22305/2010

HUMANITY & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 13862 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22503 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.

Petitioner-In-Person

Mr. Partha Sil, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Victor Moses & Associates, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Manoj, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh ,Adv

Mr. Partha Sil, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Registry has to correct the SLP(C) No.22530/2010 as

SLP(C) No.22503/2010.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit.

List again on 21.1.2011.

(S.G. SHAH)

REGISTRAR